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KRUNGTHAI BANK

iy gidusrhnnszuasuiu
Current Account

. wRudl 1/4
— uua.suIAsn neg filar, 1111 dar wsvlaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &2 CRYIloR ]
=, Branch
3 . waiitiad 603-6-04026-1
§ 3 Wuihgnsdninmdawaiiaain Account No,
2 INEFERITWALTN ouu 1RG Bgnadnd 6.1z a.ias Ful 31/12/2561
: fmuanuasile Date
2 dnadiaimin anawu THB
A1n 63000 Currency
Thailand wdug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
328,554
Sufidau/d 51N Aradua muenamda aawdu/ Ny HanAILBAD gl s§vhs1ums
... Date _ _ _Code Descriptions Cheque No. ‘Withdrawal/Deposit, Balance B<ranch Tellgr
B/F vanunul 1,424,106.49
01/12/2561 CWCH 10380896 13,240.00 1,410,866.49 1185 540714
03/12/2561 CWCH 10394408 32,060.00 1,378,806.49 0603 580372
03/12/2561 CDCH 50.00 1,378,856.49 0603 540027
03/12/2561 CWTRC 10394389 20,400.00 1,358,456.49 0603 540027
03/12/2561 CWCH 10394407 38,860.00 1,319,596.49 1185 551308
04/12/2561 CWTRC 10394406 34,520.00 1,285,076.49 0603 580372
06/12/2561 CWCH 10394411 3,020.00 1,282,056.49 0603 540027
07/12/2561 CWCH 10394410 31,840.00 1,250,216.49 0603 540027
*11/12/2561 CWTRC 10394413 2,880.00 1,247,336.49 0603 540027
11/12/2561 CDTRC Usulsesans Jui 6,800.00 1,254,136.49 0603 552137
7/12/2561
12/12/2561 CWCH 10394390 800.00 1,253,336.49 0603 580372
12/12/2561 CWTRC 10394414 5,304.00 1,248,032.49 0603 580372
12/12/2561 CDCH 21,240.00 1,269,272.49 - 0603 580372
14/12/2561 CWCH 10394416 16,376.00 1,252,896.49 0603 580372
14/12/2561 CWCH 10394417 10,420.00 1,242,476.49 0603 580372
14/12/2561 CWCH 10394415 1,460.00 1,241,016.49 0603 580372
14/12/2561 CWCH 10394418 15,248.00 1,225,768.49 0603 571652
14/12/2561 CWTRC 10394420 11,000.00 1,214,768.49 0603 580372
14/12/2561 CDCH 4,390.00 1,219,158.49 0603 580372
C/F vanunld 1,219,158.49

(TusaaruaadugaIuneas)
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ﬁmﬂt‘\?ubhnnssuamu’iu
Current Account

. waudt 2/4
— uua.suRsnge e quan, 1111 o wselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRt /R &1I0N
Branch
ATyt 603-6-04026-1
5u  Ruihgnsdneinamdaweiiania Account No.
MEFERITWAT0 oun REgETad a.alweine a.dias Fuit 31/12/2561
: shuanuaniila Date
—F gnadiasann 2”""‘3“ THB
= 61A 63000 urrency
= Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit
328,555
Su/ihau/{ SIEAIT fradung FEARTTELTE i) aaidu/ erndu uanAUND S &;vhs’mms
Date Code Descriptions Chegue No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance _ Branch Teller
B/F uanuA " 1,219,158.49
14/12/2561 CWCH 10394419 5,150.00 1,214,008.49 1185 540714
14/12/2561 CWTRC 10394421 5,976.00 1,208,032.49 1185 551308
17/12/2561 CWCH 10394422 3,940.00 1,204,092.49 0603 19790
17/12/2561 CWTRC 10394423 17,820.00 1,186,272.49 0603 580372
17/12/2561 CDCH 7,610.00 1,193,882.49 0603 580372
18/12/2561 CWCH 10394427 11,960.00 1,181,922,49 0603 570104
18/12/2561 CWTRC 10394424 180.00 1,181,742.49 0603 7245
18/12/2561 CWTRC 10394425 3,600.00 1,178,142.49 0603 580372
18/12/2561 CDCH 3,225.00 1,181,367.49 0603 580372
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 592,658.88 | 1,774,026.37 108682 931001
19/12/2561 CDCH 350.00! 1,774,376.37 0785 580453
20/12/2561 CWTRC 10394431 592,658.88 1,181,717.49 0603 582091
20/12/2561 - CWCH - 10394432 15,280.00 - 1,166,437.49 0603 ~ 570104
20/12/2561 CWCH 10394428 9,995.00 1,156,442,49 0603 582091
20/12/2561 CDCH 1,870.00: 1,158,312.49 0603 580372
21/12/2561 CWCH 10394433 4,800.00 ! 1,153,512.49 0603 500135
21/12/2561 CWCH 1520900047368 10394429 3,650.00 1,149,862.49 0603 582091
21/12/2561 CWCH 10394430 6,420.00 1,143,442.49 0603 580372
22/12/2561 CDCH 802,000.00 1,945,442.49 1185 551308
24/12/2561 CDCH 10,670.00 1,956,112.49 0603 570104
24/12/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10394426 30,560.00 1,925,552.49 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10394426TRC
BR#1185CID#6031749858
C/F uaaunlyl 1,925,552.49

(Tusadruataduaaunan)
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Current Account
. WHUT 3/4
una.5uR15n59 e quan 1111 e wselnug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand &1 &1216070
3 Branch
2 Wiy d 603-6-04026-1
& gy BwhpmsAnsivedawatiaain Account No.
S a y o Q@ ot M el
g MR uRRAA9 auu EagnsRad o a.dias Fuh 31/12/2561
: shuanuaniia Date
E: dnalfiasen 2”5“3“ THB
= @10 63000 “;’erlcy 0.00
e — : WEun .
= Thailand L
—_— [Loan] Limit
328,55
Sufidiau/d NS Aradun wiuamdn, aauRu/dindu HanmItKia Calie] évh‘nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaRUANN 1,925,552.49
24/12/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 1,000.00 1,926,552.49 108682 931000
|
24/12/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 122,940.00 2,049,492.49 108682 931000
25/12/2561 CDTRC ; 804,774.19 2,854,266.68 0603 570104
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10394434 5,528.00 2,848,738.68 0603 570104
25/12/2561 CWCH 10394435 51,200.00 2,797,538.68 0603 582091
25/12/2561 CDCH 73,340.00 2,870,878.68 0603 570104
26/12/2561 CDCH 3,420.00 2,874,298.68 0603 570104
27/12/2561 CWCH 10394436 33,120.00 2,841,178.68 0603 540027
27/12/2561 CDCH 5,310.00 2,846,488.68 0603 552137
27/12/2561 CWCH 10394437 0.18 2,846,488.50 0603 552137
27/12/2561 CWTPC 10394438 1,500,000.00 1,346,488.50 0603 552137
28/12/2561 CWCH 10394439 33,560.00 1,312,928.50 0603 570104
28/12/2561 CWCH 10394440 36,180.00 1,276,748.50 0603 582091
—— - —28/12/2561 —CWIRE- — — - —————— —- .~ 40394443~ -~~~ = —1,500:00 - T 27524850 0603 T 570104
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10394441 22,000.00 1,253,248.50 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10394442 22,000.00 i 1,231,248.50 0603 582091
gannutuia 1,231,248.50
FINTILAITOAURY 39 518019 2,654,506.06
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
|
5M5wnIsHIAEGY 17 Ealifint 2,461,648.07
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Balht
iiasamaaalfiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 51805 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) i Baht

(lusedruaadunaniuna)
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Current Account
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= Thailand &7 &0
= Branch
=¢ Wiy s 603-6-04026-1
=i gy duhpasdssimadematain Account No.
=8 INFLAITWAL9 ouy G Bavsad a.dwmie a.ftas ut 31/12/2561
=: gruanuaniile Date
=} dunadiasan anadu THB
= &7 63000 Currency
— = ; iy 0.00
—_— o Thailand [Loan? Limit
328,557
Fadnawiudn : saens CLCK / BCCK wineds iiafisananisaniiu Tnasiansiunanisidan
sAuuad L CL asuanemansmasiaseants CLCR
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Uy, suIAITN3sng

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB =..vm< _ﬂm_uO-.n Print Date : 30/12/2018 Print Time : 17:34:43 “in 1
Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : Jusuilszana amn.ann Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0603/6036030215
Service Type : 04 endud / u3ms (Purchase & Service) Type: Credit

Effetive Date: 04/01/2562

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran >Bor,ﬂm |
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 025 0991250882 ané 0000 0000000000000  xxxx 0000000000 xxxx 4,801.09

2 011 3772306936 RN 1Fiiiads 0000 0000000000000  xxxx ‘0827718005 xxxx 4,259.81

3011 3772306936 ___tesidu sndifind — - -~—0000— - 0000000000000 000 0827718005 XX . 4,259.81
4 011 3772306936 ERGHEGEH R 0000 0000000000000  xxxx 0827718005 x0x N\dw.mm

Grand Total 16,094.54

End of Report

th)5b2 13




UNA. sUIIsNgIlna
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date: 30/12/2018  Print Time : 17:36:41

G
Customer Id: 009

Customer Name : iy (mafinan62 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0063/6036030215

Type: Credit

ServiceType : 14 TMNumsthazafudazuinns (Purchase &

Effective Date: 02/01/2562

H_”m-r | Recieving Wmnm_<m_:m ‘mm.nm?m., Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS ‘ Email
Bank A/C No. Name No.
1 006 6036031955 Jurhadingdsinatiaain 0000 0000000000000  »xxx 0000000000 xxxx
Grand Total

T T T " End of Report

nun

Tran Amount

468.00
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— A 5uIA1sng e guan. 1111 danwselaug 10110 ;:;:Of Pages
= Thailand &1 f&a1n
=, - Branch
= wuihiliey s 603-6-03021-5
=& giu dualsana mmdamafiaaia Account No,
= INeAuFNALN auu iagvsiad a.dwene a.fias Jud 31/12/2561
=: duanuasinie ‘ Date
== dnafiasann anawu
= &7 63000 Currency
= Thailand (Loan] Limit
328,193
Fu/iéiau/Q ERlilRt dradun [ETRHIRLIE ] aauRdu/dintu tanAsnia Enki] v§vh‘s1ums
Date Code - [fistiriptiorjs_ o Cheqq‘e_zl‘l_c‘r.‘~”v L thhdrawal[ Deposit R E{alan_cg-w . Branch lsl!ng
B/F uanuaul 0.63
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,000.63 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 122,940.00 123,940.63 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 124,940.63 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,270.00 135,210.63 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,200.00 140,410.63 108682 931000
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,293.46 151,704.09 108682 931001
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,801.09 156,505.18 108682 931001
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 533.08 157,038.26 108682 931001
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 159,588.26 108682 931001
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,966.45 161,554.71 108682 931001
20/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 183,880.00 345,434.71 108682 931001
20/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 352,184.71 108682 931001
24/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,200.00 ! 538,384.71 108682 931001
24/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 282,400.00 820,784.71108682 931001
24/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 832,784.71 108682 931001
24/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,850.00 853,634.71 108682 931001
24/12/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 186,200.00 667,434.71 0603 93999
24/12{2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 12,000.00 655,434.71 0603 93999
24/12/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 20,850.00 634,584.71 0603 93999
—~24/12/2561 -BRDWT,— - —TAKTECHNICAL o e o 282.400.00 e A -~ —~~352;184:74— 060393999~
24/12/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 144,926.45 207,258.26 0603 93999
25/12/2561 . BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 174,162.00 33,096.26 0603 93999
25/12/2561 BCD14 dud.nn.a143/200059 41,196.00 74,292.26 108682 931001
25/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 76,772.26 108682 931001
25/12/2561 CWCH 10354475 2,480.00 74,292.26 0603 582091
25/12/2561 CWTPC 10354469 13,500.00 60,792.26 0603 582091
25/12/2561 BCD14 fud.nn.a143/200059 234,985.00 295,777.26 108682 931000
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10354474 20,600.00 275,177.26 0603 570104
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10354472 157,010.00 118,167.26 0603 570104
25/12/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 24,990.00 93,177.26 0603 93999
C/F uanunty 93,177.26
(UsaguataduIaaIunan)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Current Account
. unufl 2/2
— uya.5uIRsNg ne guan 1111 danwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERkiR fraein
== Branch
=é Wil d 603-6-03021-5
=3 iU Wusudswma adomaiiaain Account No.
=3 2 o o - o o . L <.
=: medud1swae auu wiagnsiad a.alwme a.fiae un 31/12/2561
=: fuanuaiile Date
=: dunafiasen ananu THB
= A7n 63000 N voo
— Thailand ITWUN .
fan [Loan] Limit
328,194
Sufidiau/d TIN5 Aadue v umda nauRu/ e gaanItia et vgvhsmn'ls
Date Code _.Descriptions_________Cheque No, Withdrawal /Deposit _ Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARHANT 93,177.26
26/12/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354470 2,500.00 90,677.26 0700 90180
R1
26/12/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL. 10354473 71,760.00 ! 18,917.26 0700 90180
R1
27/12/2561 CWTRC 10354471 1,821.00 17,096.26 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10354476 533.08 16,563.18 0603 552137
HanANURD 16,563.18
FIUSILANTODULTY 15 578015 1,115,732.53
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(: Baht
5 BAITHINEY 19 578019 1,132,295.08
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s; Baht
insanaGantiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 58T 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s Baht

maﬁmmwmmu sWTEAT CLCK/ BCCK wana
Wuua) Liim CL asuansnansaiasizsiens CLC)

J Wdafisanamsdoeniiu IeafiansiunanisGan
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(lusadruaraBurgaiunan)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

|
tudiRurhnnssusas Ly
Currenl‘: Account

. uuit /1
= wna.suIRNR Ine gua 1111 dawselous 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERER P #aen
= Branch
=7 ) waiiti® | 603-6-03195-5
=¢ i Wurdinaee Inadamafianin Account NO
=3 INNFBRIWAL auu Widgneving a.awnne a.fias Fuft 31/12/2561
=: Fruanuaiile Date %
=i dnafiasan snawdu | THB
= f1n 63000 Currency |
— = Thailand Wdug | 0.00
[Loan] Limit|
328,319 k
- i
|
— i
Fufigiau/{l Rl Rt fadue witamda aauu/dndy ! HARAINRUTD #a évi'\s'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit ‘ Balance Branch Teller
- . ‘ S
B/F HAGLIANT | 191,900.31
18/12/2561 CDCH 48.00 191,948.31 0603 582091
20/12/2561 CDCH 347.00 : 192,295.31 0603 580372
i
24/12/2561 CDCH 8,988.00 1 201,283.31 0603 570104
25/12/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 5,589.00 ‘ 206,872.31 108682 931002
28/12f2561 CDTRC 540.00 “ 207,412.31 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CDTRC 2,880.00 1 210,292.31 0603 582091
taamuuia 210,292.31
|
i
FIN5AATOAUEY 0 Elilier 0.00 |
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht “
suaasHinEu 6 598015 18,392.90
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht i
iiinsanaBuniiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 518015 0.00 \
Total of unclear chegue Transactions item(s) Baht |
\
3
1

|

AaBunatRILeN ;| SWRTIEAT CLCK / BCCK wneigig Lﬁﬂﬂsawamsﬁﬂmﬂn ‘Immﬁammwammmn
e ——finuatiier CL astEeTIEM AN s CEER— — -

(TUsaaMuAIaEUNEATURAN)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK L
tiudiidunnnseusas Ly
Current Account
. wHud 1/2
— una.suIAAgeve qulan 1111 e wsylaue 10110 Page of Pages
— i 1 CRYRIRY
= Thailand ’:‘B“'” %
= ranch
= W n ey f 603-6-04401-1
= g5 Wuasuuurlndealgae1sd mmdamafiaain Account No.
. - - . |
MFBFIINAL9 aun G aansiad a4l a.fiag Juh 31/12/2561
druanuaiia Date
gnadiasnin 2‘15"‘3“ THB
#1n 63000 urrency 0.00
. WBun .
Thailand 1.
[Loan] Limit
328,686
Ju/idiau/d Eatilakt] Aladua waRmda aaudu/ Wi HaARLKED 1 psvhs'mms
Date Code __ Descriptions _ ChequeNo, . Withdrawal/Deposit | _ __ ___ Balance __ Branch _ Teller __
B/F Hantnu 0.00
03/12/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10360832 9,538.00 ‘ -9,538.00 0700 90180
R1 :
03/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 9,538.00 . 0.00 0700 90180
03/12/2561 CBCA SBK:30'SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10360827 29,182.00 -29,182.00 0700 90180
R1
03/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 29,182.00 0.00 0700 90180
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10360836 804,774.19 -804,774.19 0603 570104
25/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 804,774.19 0.00 0603 570104
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10360837 29,950.00 -29,950.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 29,950.00 0.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10360838 51,350.00 -51,350.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 51,350.00 0.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10360840 298,600.00 -298,600.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 298,600.00 0.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 CWTRC 10360841 196,800.00 -196,800.00 0603 571834
25/12/2561 OTID  Overdraft protection " 1eeso000 | 0.00 0603 571834
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10360847 242,630.73 -242,630.73 0603 571834
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 242,630.73 0.00 0603 571834
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10360842 444,620.28 -444,620.28 0603 571834
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 444,620.28 0.00 0603 571834
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10360851 15,050.00 -15,050.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 15,050.00 0.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTRC 10360848 540.00 -540.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 QTID Overdraft protection 540.00 0.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTRC ' 10360843 2,880.00 -2,880.00 0603 582091
C/F vaaun -2,880.00
1 o - L2 O
(lusaaruaraduranrunan)
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Thailand GRUIR CRVRERN
Branch
RuLToy 603-6-04401-1
WU Buaswuwrbndaailaaielsd mmdnmatiaain Account No.
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INeFeR1sWae auu iagneiad a4 a.fias Tuh 31/12/2561
ghuanuasiiale Date
gunafiasain anadu THB
10 63000 Curarenvcy 0.00
o Thailand 2013ug i
n [Loan] Limit
328,687
Fu/idau/i 518015 araduin weauda aawdu/antIu ganAsLlkRa Eatin vgvhswums
——————Date- Code- — ——Descriptions —————Cheque-No————————————WithdrawalfPeposit Balance Branch—Telter ———
B/F HaRUANT -2,880.00
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 2,880.00 0.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTPC 10360850 26,618.00 -26,618.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 26,618.00 | 0.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTPC 10360852 1,500.00 | -1,500.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 1,500.00 0.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 CWTPC 10360846 50,176.00 -50,176.00 0603 582091
28/12/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 50,176.00 0.00 0603 582091
HaAAIIURD 0.00
FWUFWANTOAUNU 15 518015 2,204,209.20
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susanIsiINEu 15 518015 2,2d4,209.20
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanazunldy (Unclear Chg.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FastnaRId ;| STETEAS CLCK / BCCK vinaga infisananisBaniiu Ieafiannunansdan

Auwad e CL asuansneamsmasiaseanits CLCR
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